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STCPSSA	Netball	Roster	
Friday,	July	28	–	Friday	September	15	
Grade	5	Pool	A	–	starting	at	12.30pm	

DATE		 SCHOOL		 COURT	
July	28	 Corpus	Christi	Red	 v	 Corpus	Christi	Blue	

IHMS	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Maroon	
SHC	Blue	 v	 St	Cuthbert’s	

John	Paul	II	 v	 SAAC	White	
	

7	
8	
3	
4	

August	4	 Corpus	Christi	Red	 v	 IHMS	
Corpus	Christi	Blue	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Maroon	

SHC	Blue	 v	 John	Paul	II	
St	Cuthberts	 v	 SAAC	White	

	

1	
2	
3	
4	

August	11	 Corpus	Christi	Red	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Maroon	
Corpus	Christi	Blue	 v	 IHMS	

SHC	Blue	 v	 SAAC	White	
St	Cuthberts	 v	 John	Paul	II	

	

7	
5	
8	
6	

August	18	
	
	

Corpus	Christi	Red	 v	 SHC	Blue	
Corpus	Christi	Blue	 v	 St	Cuthberts	

IHMS	 v	 John	Paul	II	
Holy	Rosary	Maroon	 v	 SAAC	White	

	

1	
2	
3	
4	

August	25	
	
	

Corpus	Christi	Red	 v	 St	Cuthberts	
Corpus	Christi	Blue	 v	 SHC	Blue	
Holy	Rosary	Maroon	 v	 John	Paul	II	

																IHMS																																																	BYE	

9	
7	
8	
	

September	1	
	
	

Corpus	Christi	Red	 v	 John	Paul	II	
Corpus	Christi	Blue	 v	 IHMS	
Holy	Rosary	Maroon	 v	 St	Cuthberts	

	 	 	
	

5	
6	
3	
	



	

	 2	

September	8	 Corpus	Christi	Red	 v	 SAAC	White	
Corpus	Christi	Blue	 v	 John	Paul	II	

IHMS	 v	 St	Cuthberts	
Holy	Rosary	Maroon	 v	 SHC	Blue	

	

5	
6	
7	
8	

September	15	
	
	

Corpus	Christi	Red	 v	 IHMS	
Corpus	Christi	Blue	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Maroon	

SHC	Blue	 v	 John	Paul	II	
St	Cuthberts	 v	 SAAC	White	

	

1	
2	
3	
8	
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STCPSSA	Netball	Roster	
Friday,	July	22	–	Friday	September	16	
Grade	5	Pool	B	–	starting	at	12.30pm	

DATE	 SCHOOL	 COURT	
July	28	 Corpus	Christi	White	 v	 Corpus	Christi	Green	

SHC	Yellow	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Blue	
SHC	White	 v	 St	Therese's	
SAAC	Navy	 v	 SAAC	Red	

	

1	
2	
5	
6	
	

August	4	 Corpus	Christi	White	 v	 SHC	Yellow	
Corpus	Christi	Green	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Blue	

SHC	White	 v	 SAAC	Navy	
St	Therese's	 v	 SAAC	Red	

	

5	
6	
7	
8	
	

August	11	 Corpus	Christi	White	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Blue	
Corpus	Christi	Green	 v	 SHC	Yellow	

SHC	White	 v	 SAAC	Red	
St	Therese's	 v	 SAAC	Navy	

	

1	
2	
3	
4	
	

August	18	
	
	

Corpus	Christi	White	 v	 SHC	White	
Corpus	Christi	Green	 v	 St	Therese's	

SHC	Yellow	 v	 SAAC	Navy	
Holy	Rosary	Blue	 v	 SAAC	Red	

	

5	
6	
7	
8	

August	25	
	
	

Corpus	Christi	White	 v	 St	Therese's	
Corpus	Christi	Green	 v	 SHC	White	

SHC	Yellow	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Blue	

	 	 	
	

2	
5	
6	
	

September	1	
	
	

Corpus	Christi	White	 v	 Corpus	Christi	Green	
Holy	Rosary	Blue	 v	 St	Therese's	

8	
7	
	



	

	 4	

	 	 		 	 	
	

	

September	8	 Corpus	Christi	White	 v	 SAAC	Red	
Corpus	Christi	Green	 v	 SAAC	Navy	

SHC	Yellow	 v	 St	Therese's	
Holy	Rosary	Blue	 v	 SHC	White	

	

1	
2	
3	
4	

September	15	
	
	

Corpus	Christi	White	 v	 SHC	Yellow	
Corpus	Christi	Green	 v	 Holy	Rosary	Blue	

SHC	White	 v	 SAAC	Navy	
St	Therese's	 v	 SAAC	Red	

	

5	
6	
7	
4	

	


